Dallas Parochial League
2014 Basketball
6th Boys D1

Division Name: 6th Boys D1
Division Abbreviation: 6BD1
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 460

School/Team 1: POP
School/Team 2: MIS
School/Team 3: St. Rita
School/Team 4: St. Patrick
School/Team 5: St. Paul
School/Team 6: St. Mark
School/Team 7: St. Thomas
School/Team 8: CKS
School/Team 9: St. Joseph
School/Team 10: St. Monica

All games will count toward play-off standings. The top 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will start Tuesday,
February 25. Semi-final games will be Saturday/Sunday, March 1st and 2nd with the championship games March 3-7, 2014.

Div. Conf. Game # Date Location Time Score
6BD1 0 460 Sat, January 11 POP 10:00 AM  POP St. Monica  30-29
6BD1 0 461 Sat, January 11 MIS 2:00 PM MIS St. Joseph  34-15
6BD1 0 462 Sat, January 11 St. Rita 3:00 PM St. Rita CKS 27-14
6BD1 0 463 Sat, January 11 St. Patrick 1:00 PM St. Patrick  St. Thomas 31-19
6BD1 0 464 Sat, January 11 St. Paul 12:00 PM  St. Paul St. Mark 49-5
6BD1 0 465 Sun, January 12 St. Joseph 5:00 PM St. Joseph  POP 46-27
6BD1 0 466 Sun, January 12 St. Monica-small gym  3:00 PM St. Monica CKS 29-14
6BD1 0 467  Sun, January 12 MIS 2:00 PM MIS St. Thomas 20-16
6BD1 0 468 Sun, January 12 St. Mark 1:00 PM St. Rita St. Mark 24-15
6BD1 0 469  Sun, January 12 St. Paul 6:00 PM St. Patrick ~ St. Paul 36-20
6BD1 0 459 Sat, January 18 CKS 1:00 PM POP CKS 28-18
6BD1 0 470 Sat, January 18 St. Thomas 1:00 PM St. Joseph ~ St. Thomas 32-16
6BD1 0 472  Sat, January 18 MIS 12:00PM  MIS St. Paul 42-32
6BD1 0 473  Sat, January 18 St. Rita 1:00 PM St. Rita St. Patrick  23-14
6BD1 0 471  Sun, January 19 St. Mark 6:00 PM St. Monica St. Mark 50-21
6BD1 0 474  Sat, January 25 St. Thomas 11:00 AM  St. Thomas POP 34-14
6BD1 0 475 Sat, January 25 CKS 1:00 PM CKS St. Mark 34-12
6BD1 0 476 Sat, January 25 St. Paul 11:00 AM  St. Joseph  St. Paul 57-16
6BD1 0 477 Sat, January 25 St. Monica-small gym  12:00 PM  St. Monica St. Patrick 42-16
6BD1 0 478 Sat, January 25 MIS 12:00PM  MIS St. Rita 33-28
6BD1 0 479  Sun, January 26 St. Mark 12:00PM  POP St. Mark 47-15
6BDI 0 481 Sun, January 26 St. Patrick 4:00 PM CKS St. Patrick  44-18
6BD1 0 482  Sun, January 26 St. Joseph 3:00 PM St. Joseph ~ St. Rita 44-21
6BD1 0 483  Sun, January 26 St. Monica-large gym  3:00 PM St. Monica MIS 42-22
6BD1 0 484  Sat, February 1 POP 2:00 PM St. Paul POP 43-27
6BD1 0 485 Sat, February 1 St. Patrick 11:00 AM  St. Mark  St. Patrick 28-13
6BD1 0 486 Sat, February 1 St. Rita 3:00 PM St. Thomas St. Rita 35-30
6BD1 0 487 Sat, February 1 CKS 12:00PM  CKS MIS 46-17
6BD1 0 488 Sat, February 1 St. Joseph 10:00 AM  St. Joseph  St. Monica 26-24



Div.

6BD1
6BD1
6BD1
6BD1
6BD1

6BD1

6BD1
6BD1
6BD1
6BD1

6BD1

6BD1
6BD1
6BD1
6BD1
6BD1

Conf. Game #

489
490
491
492
493

SO O OO

(=)

480

494
495
497
498

S O O O

(=)

496

499
500
501
502
503

S O O OO

Date

Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8
Sat, February 8

Sun, February 9

Sat, February 15
Sat, February 15
Sat, February 15
Sat, February 15

Sun, February 16

Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22

Location

POP

St. Paul

St. Mark

St. Monica-large gym
St. Joseph

St. Thomas

St. Rita
St. Patrick
St. Joseph
CKS

St. Monica-small gym

MIS

St. Rita
St. Patrick
CKS

St. Mark

Time

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM

POP

St. Paul
St. Mark
St. Thomas
CKS

St. Thomas

St. Rita

St. Patrick
St. Mark
St. Thomas

St. Paul

POP

St. Rita
St. Patrick
St. Paul
St. Mark

St. Patrick
St. Rita
MIS

St. Monica
St. Joseph

St. Paul

POP
MIS
St. Joseph
CKS

St. Monica

MIS

St. Monica
St. Joseph
CKS

St. Thomas

Score

43-20
30-13
32-20
31-26
36-24

38-29

39-17
37-33
38-19
45-42

34-32

35-22
32-13
31-28
42-33
35-17



	6BD1

