## Dallas Parochial League 2014 Basketball 6th Boys D1

Division Name: 6th Boys D1
Division Abbreviation: 6BD1
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 460

School/Team 1: POP School/Team 2: MIS School/Team 3: St. Rita School/Team 4: St. Patrick School/Team 5: St. Paul School/Team 6: St. Mark School/Team 7: St. Thomas School/Team 8: CKS School/Team 9: St. Joseph School/Team 10: St. Monica

All games will count toward play-off standings. The top 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will start Tuesday, February 25. Semi-final games will be Saturday/Sunday, March 1st and 2nd with the championship games March 3-7, 2014.

Div.	Conf.	Game a	# Date	Location	Time			Score
6BD1	0	460	Sat, January 11	POP	10:00 AM	POP	St. Monica	30-29
6BD1	0	461	Sat, January 11	MIS	2:00 PM	MIS	St. Joseph	34-15
6BD1	0	462	Sat, January 11	St. Rita	3:00 PM	St. Rita	CKS	27-14
6BD1	0	463	Sat, January 11	St. Patrick	1:00 PM	St. Patrick	St. Thomas	31-19
6BD1	0	464	Sat, January 11	St. Paul	12:00 PM	St. Paul	St. Mark	49-5
6BD1	0	465	Sun, January 12	St. Joseph	5:00 PM	St. Joseph	POP	46-27
6BD1	0	466	Sun, January 12	St. Monica-small gym	3:00 PM	St. Monica	CKS	29-14
6BD1	0	467	Sun, January 12	MIS	2:00 PM	MIS	St. Thomas	20-16
6BD1	0	468	Sun, January 12	St. Mark	1:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Mark	24-15
6BD1	0	469	Sun, January 12	St. Paul	6:00 PM	St. Patrick	St. Paul	36-20
6BD1	0	459	Sat, January 18	CKS	1:00 PM	POP	CKS	28-18
6BD1	0	470	Sat, January 18	St. Thomas	1:00 PM	St. Joseph	St. Thomas	32-16
6BD1	0	472	Sat, January 18	MIS	12:00 PM	MIS	St. Paul	42-32
6BD1	0	473	Sat, January 18	St. Rita	1:00 PM	St. Rita	St. Patrick	23-14
6BD1	0	471	Sun, January 19	St. Mark	6:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Mark	50-21
c== 4				G	44.00.13.5	a ===		
6BD1	0	474	Sat, January 25	St. Thomas	11:00 AM	St. Thomas	POP	34-14
6BD1	0	475	Sat, January 25	CKS	1:00 PM	CKS	St. Mark	34-12
6BD1	0	476	Sat, January 25	St. Paul	11:00 AM	St. Joseph	St. Paul	57-16
6BD1	0	477	Sat, January 25	St. Monica-small gym	12:00 PM	St. Monica	St. Patrick	42-16
6BD1	0	478	Sat, January 25	MIS	12:00 PM	MIS	St. Rita	33-28
(DD1	0	470	G I 26	C: 34 1	12 00 PM	DOD.	G. M. 1	47.45
6BD1	0	479	Sun, January 26	St. Mark	12:00 PM	POP	St. Mark	47-15
6BD1	0	481	Sun, January 26	St. Patrick	4:00 PM	CKS	St. Patrick	44-18
6BD1	0	482	Sun, January 26	St. Joseph	3:00 PM	St. Joseph	St. Rita	44-21
6BD1	0	483	Sun, January 26	St. Monica-large gym	3:00 PM	St. Monica	MIS	42-22
6BD1	0	484	Sat, February 1	POP	2:00 PM	St. Paul	POP	43-27
6BD1	0	485	Sat, February 1	St. Patrick	11:00 AM	St. Mark	St. Patrick	28-13
6BD1	0	486	Sat, February 1	St. Rita	3:00 PM	St. Thomas		35-30
6BD1	0	487	Sat, February 1	CKS	12:00 PM	CKS	MIS	46-17
6BD1	0	488	Sat, February 1	St. Joseph	10:00 AM	St. Joseph	St. Monica	26-24
(DD)	U	.00	, 1 cordary 1	э. товери	10.00 / 1111	эс. возори	ou monica	20 27

Div.	Conf.	Game #	# Date	Location	Time			Score
6BD1	0	489	Sat, February 8	POP	11:00 AM	POP	St. Patrick	43-20
6BD1	0	490	Sat, February 8	St. Paul	1:00 PM	St. Paul	St. Rita	30-13
6BD1	0	491	Sat, February 8	St. Mark	11:00 AM	St. Mark	MIS	32-20
6BD1	0	492	Sat, February 8	St. Monica-large gym	3:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Monica	31-26
6BD1	0	493	Sat, February 8	St. Joseph	11:00 AM	CKS	St. Joseph	36-24
6BD1	0	480	Sun, February 9	St. Thomas	3:00 PM	St. Thomas	St. Paul	38-29
6BD1	0	494	Sat, February 15	St. Rita	5:00 PM	St. Rita	POP	39-17
6BD1	0	495	Sat, February 15	St. Patrick	3:00 PM	St. Patrick	MIS	37-33
6BD1	0	497	Sat, February 15	St. Joseph	5:00 PM	St. Mark	St. Joseph	38-19
6BD1	0	498	Sat, February 15	CKS	5:00 PM	St. Thomas	CKS	45-42
6BD1	0	496	Sun, February 16	St. Monica-small gym	4:00 PM	St. Paul	St. Monica	34-32
6BD1	0	499	Sat, February 22	MIS	3:00 PM	POP	MIS	35-22
6BD1	0	500	Sat, February 22	St. Rita	11:00 AM	St. Rita	St. Monica	32-13
6BD1	0	501	Sat, February 22	St. Patrick	12:00 PM	St. Patrick	St. Joseph	31-28
6BD1	0	502	Sat, February 22	CKS	12:00 PM	St. Paul	CKS	42-33
6BD1	0	503	Sat, February 22	St. Mark	11:00 AM	St. Mark	St. Thomas	35-17